
AOYAMA　GAKUIN　UNIVERSITY
2024-2025　Academic　Calendar

Spring Semester

2024 April 1 Monday Entrance ceremony

Orientation week ( from March 28th to April 11th, 2024 )

2 Tuesday Course registration begins

5 Friday Classes begin

15 Monday Last day of course registration for spring semester
29 Monday Showa Day (holiday)    All Monday classes meet.

May 3 Friday Constitution Memorial Day（holiday）
4 Saturday Greenery Day（holiday）
6 Monday Substitute Holiday (holiday) 

June 15 Saturday Adviser Group Day     All Saturday classes meet.

July 15 Monday Marine Day (holiday)  All Monday classes meet.

23 Tuesday Make-up class days for canceled classes (no regular classes )

24 Wednesday
to

31 Wednesday

August 1 Thursday
to Summer Break

September 19 Thursday

Fall Semester

September 20 Friday Classes begin

23 Monday Substitute Holiday (holiday)  All Monday classes meet.

28 Saturday Fall Commencement 

October 2 Wednesday Last day of course registration for fall semester

12 Saturday
to

13 Sunday

14 Monday Health and Sports Day (holiday)  All Monday classes meet.

November 1 Friday
to

3 Sunday

4 Monday Substitute Holiday (holiday)

23 Saturday Labor Thanksgiving Day (holiday)  

December 24 Tuesday
to

2025 January 4 Saturday

6 Monday Classes resume

13 Monday Coming of Age Day (holiday)

14 Tuesday Make-up class days for canceled classes (no regular classes )

15 Wednesday Substitute class day (classes meet on a Saturday schedule) ※
16 Thursday Make-up class days for canceled classes (no regular classes )

17 Friday Make-up class days for canceled classes (no regular classes at Sagamihara campus )

17 Friday
to

18 Saturday

27 Monday
to

February 3 Monday

March 25 Tuesday Spring Commencement 

※       Special notice to all instructors

For the 2024 academic year, irregular class days have been set as follows in order to replace classes missed on holidays.

   January 15 (Wednesday): replaces classes normally scheduled on Saturdays

We  apologize for this inconvenience, and request that you make necessary schedule adjustments 

to make the above arrangement possible.

Spring Semester Examinations

Sagamihara Campus Festival (no classes at Sagamihara campus)

Aoyama Campus Festival (no classes at Aoyama / Sagamihara campus)

Winter Break

No classes at Aoyama campus

(The Common Test for University Admissions)

Fall Semester Examinations


